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Representative Ceiling 
Panel - Not Supplied

Ceiling panel below 
mechanism must be 

removable for installation 
and maintenance access.
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SECTION A-A
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SECTION B-B
|CAMERA HIDDEN|

Mount Angle

Camera/ Panel CL
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SECTION B-B
|CAMERA REVEALED|
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235  

 
12

 3
/8

"
31

5
 

118 1/8" max.
3000 max.

CABLE LOOM
LENGTH APPROX.

 
5/8"
16.5  

 
3 

15
/1

6"
10

0
 

 
5 1/16"

128  
 

6 11/16"
170  

 
9 

13
/1

6"
25

0
 

3/16"
4.5

3 CORE CABLE
IR RECEIVER
3mm [0.12"] dia.
EU SPEC: 0.12mm²
US SPEC: 25AWG

3 CORE CABLE
MAINS SUPPLY
6mm [0.25"] dia.
EU SPEC: 0.75mm²
US SPEC: 18AWG

2 x 3 CORE CABLE
SWITCH LIMITS
4mm [0.15"] dia.
EU SPEC: 0.25mm²
US SPEC: 24AWG

2 x 8 CORE CABLE
MOTOR POWER + SIGNAL
6mm [0.25"] dia.
EU SPEC: 0.25mm²
US SPEC: 24AWG

CONTROL BOX DETAILS

NOTES
ENCLOSURE AND CABLE GLANDS RATED TO IP56.  •
ENCLOSURE AND LID FIXINGS ALL MADE FROM GEWISS GW PLAST 75.•
ENCLOSURE MATERIAL SUITABLE FOR TEMPERATURES +60 C TO -25 C.•
INTERNAL POWER SUPPLY UNIT (PSU) WILL REQUIRE 110V (6A) OR 240V (3A) AC INPUT. •
OTHER THAN CONTROL CABLES, ALL CABLES TERMINATE AT CONTROL BOARD VIA STANDARD PHOENIX CONNECTORS.•
CABLE LOOM LENGTH SUPPLIED AT APPROX. 3m [118"].  LOOM CAN BE EXTENDED UP TO MAXIMUM OF APPROX. 10m [400"].•
MINIMUM CABLE BEND RADIUS 25mm [1"]. •
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